SEStran Calendar of Meetings 2013

Partnership
Board

Lunch provided
Dean of Guild
Room, City
Chambers
10:00-13:00

01/03/13

28/06/13

Thc
Tram
depot

06/12/13

Performance &
Audit
Committee
SEStran Offices,
130 East
Claremont
Street,
Edinburgh
10:00-12:30

15/02/13

14/06/13

20/09/13

22/11/13

Chief Officer
Liaison Group
SEStran Offices,
130 East
Claremont
Street,
Edinburgh
10:00-12:30

12/02/13

11/06/13

17/09/13

19/11/13

Bus Forum
Old Council
Chamber, City
Chambers
10:00-13:00

22/02/13

23/08/13




Bus Liaison
SEStran Offices,
130 East
Claremont
Street,
Edinburgh
10:00-12:30

Rail Forum
Old Council
Chamber, City
Chambers
10:00-13:00

Sustainable
Travel Forum
SEStran Offices,
130 East
Claremont
Street,
Edinburgh
10:00-12:00

Equalities
Forum

SEStran Offices,
130 East
Claremont
Street,
Edinburgh
10:00-12:00

23/01/13

18/01/13

15/03/13

24/05/13

01/05/13

07/06/13

19/08/13

06/09/13

07/10/13




FQP

SEStran Offices,
130 East
Claremont
Street,
Edinburgh

TBC

Strategy 15/01/13 | 19/02/13 | 26/03/13
Liaison Group Cancelled
SEStran Offices,
130 East
Claremont
Street,
Edinburgh
10:00-12:30




