SEStran Calendar of Meetings 2013

	January	February	March	<u>April</u>	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December
Partnership Board Lunch provided Dean of Guild Room, City Chambers 10:00-13:00			01/03/13			28/06/13				Tbc Tram depot		06/12/13
Performance & Audit Committee SEStran Offices, 130 East Claremont Street, Edinburgh 10:00-12:30		15/02/13				14/06/13			20/09/13		22/11/13	
Chief Officer Liaison Group SEStran Offices, 130 East Claremont Street, Edinburgh		12/02/13				11/06/13			17/09/13		19/11/13	
10:00-12:30 Bus Forum Old Council Chamber, City Chambers 10:00-13:00		22/02/13						23/08/13				

	<u>January</u>	February	March	<u>April</u>	May	June	July	August	September	<u>October</u>	<u>November</u>	December
Bus Liaison SEStran Offices, 130 East Claremont Street, Edinburgh 10:00-12:30	23/01/13							19/08/13				
Rail Forum Old Council Chamber, City Chambers 10:00-13:00	18/01/13				24/05/13				06/09/13			
Sustainable Travel Forum SEStran Offices, 130 East Claremont Street, Edinburgh 10:00-12:00					01/05/13					07/10/13		
Equalities Forum SEStran Offices, 130 East Claremont Street, Edinburgh 10:00-12:00			15/03/13			07/06/13						

	January	February	<u>March</u>	<u>April</u>	<u>May</u>	<u>June</u>	<u>July</u>	August	<u>September</u>	October	<u>November</u>	December
FQP												
SEStran Offices,												
130 East												
Claremont												
Street,												
Edinburgh												
твс												
Strategy	15/01/13	19/02/13	26/03/13									
Liaison Group			Cancelled									
SEStran Offices,												
130 East												
Claremont												
Street,												
Edinburgh												
10:00-12:30												